

Present-Susangeet Kumar Das
Additional Sessions Judge,Fast Track Court,Bankura.

SC- 108 of 2025

Order No 05

06.11. 2025

Today record is fixed for Appearance.

All five accused are present by file a hazira.

Ld PP In charge file a hazira.

Fix-09.01.2026 for Appearance and charge.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court,Bankura
JO Code-WB00973